
 

 

 

 

 

 

Linda Tuff will be your bridge instructor, director and tour leader. 
Barbara Seagram & Alex Kornel will be along as passengers & will play 

bridge & visit with everyone! 

The ship is MS MARINA. OCEANIA CRUISE LINE. 
 
Included: Ship gratuities – Taxes – Economy Air (We recommend that you take the air credit 
and let us book your air). Shipboard credit: $100.00 USD per cabin. 
 

And choose one of these “O-Life” packages free. 
You and your share-person must choose same package:  

Up to 8 free shore excursions per cabin (reg. not specialty ones) i.e. If dbl: 4 excursions each 
or $800.00 USD shipboard credit per cabin or Special house beverage package. 

 

Prices from:  

$5799.00 CAD or $4499.00 USD – Verandah cabin (B4) per person double occupancy. 

 
DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Apr 5 Fri Miami, Florida, US Embark 1 PM 7 PM 

Apr 6 Sat Nassau, Bahamas 8 AM 3 PM 

Apr 7 Sun Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 8 Mon Bermuda 10 AM 6 PM 

Apr 9 Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 10 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 11 Thu Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 12 Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 13 Sat Ponta Delgada (Azores), Portugal 9 AM 6 PM 

Apr 14 Sun Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 15 Mon Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 
  

Apr 16 Tue Cadiz, Spain 7 AM 7 PM 

Apr 17 Wed Granada (Motril), Spain 8 AM 6 PM 

Apr 18 Thu Alicante, Spain 8 AM 4 PM 

Apr 19 Fri Barcelona, Spain Disembark 8 AM 
 

 VISION TRAVEL: TICO # 50023504 

 
 

Linda Tuff won the 

2022 Teacher of the 

Year Award for all of 

North America. She 

manages Halifax 

Bridge World club in 

Halifax, Nova Scotia 

TRANSATLANTIC BRIDGE CRUISE – OCEANIA 

April 5-19, 2024 – Miami, Nassau (Bahamas), Bermuda, Azores, 

Cadiz (Spain), Grenada (Spain), Alicante (Spain), Barcelona (Spain) 

 

ABOUT MARINA 
Refurbished: 2023 | Guests: 1238 
Length: 785’ | Tonnage: 66,084 

Finest cuisine at sea:  
French, Italian, Asian & Steakhouse 

specialty dining rooms 

To book, call Carolyn Kremer (Vision Travel/Direct Travel): 705-435-5533 or 
toll-free 1-800-363-5533 # 1435. Email: carolyn.kremer@visiontravel.ca 

https://www.oceaniacruises.com/transatlantic-cruises/miami-to-barcelona-MNA240405/port-nassau-NAS/?voyageday=2
https://www.oceaniacruises.com/Regional%20Content/Voyage%20Map/Large/81604653876/MNA240405.jpg

